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1. Trust God For Protection (v1-6)

Mark [6

7 And thege signe will follow thoge who believe...

18 thel wlllfaeugerem‘g and if they drmk
angfhmg deadly, it will by no meang ;
- they will lay hand on the Qle and fheg will -
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2. Pray For People To Be Healed (v7-9)

{e gent them to preach the kingdom of @od
and to heal the gick.
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2. Pray For People To Be Healed (v7-9)

"And heal the gick there, and gay to them,

[he kingdom of God hae come near to you.
i Luke [O: 9
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2. Pray For People To Be Healed (v7-9)

| Corinthiang (2
8 for o one ig given the word of wiedom

~ through the Spirit, to another the word of
~ knowledge through the game Spirit

= 9 10 another faith by the game Spirit, to
anofherlﬁgof healingg by the same Spirit,
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2. Pray For People To Be Healed (v7-9)

nd it happened when He wag in a certain city,* .
hat behold, a man who wag tull of leprogy saw =

esus; and he fell on hie face and implored Him,*
8aying, "Lord, if You are willing, You oanmake
" me clean."
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Luke 5:(2‘
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1. Trust God For Protection (v1-6)
2. Pray For People To Be Healed (v7-9)
3. Honor & Love One Another (v10-15)
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3. Honor & Love One Another (v10-15)

Euen an apostle needs to be encouraged at times,
and the gainte who met Paul did just that. How far

would you go to encourage a fellow believer?
Warren Wiergbe, With The Word
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Romang |2
ﬁ aFFeohonafe to one another wn‘h

~another:
IES digtributing fofheneedg of the Qaintg,
Qqiven to hogpitality.
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5. Preach Jesus With Confidence (v30-31)

Paul preached exactly the same mesgage that he
had carried throughout the world during the thirty
yeare before. No new revelation came to him after he

got 10 prigon.

H.A. [rongide, [rongide’s Notegs On Aete
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32 A.D.

32 A.D.
35 A.D.
36 A.D.
40 A.D.
43 A.D.
50 A.D.
51 A.D.
54 A.D.
62 A.D.
63 A.D.

Timeline Of Acts

Jesus Crucified & Resurrected

Holy Spirit Poured Out On Disciples
Stephen Martyred

Paul's Conversion

Salvation Of Cornelius' Household
Paul's First Missionary Journey
Council At Jerusalem

Paul's Second Missionary Journey
Paul's Third Missionary Journey

Paul Imprisoned In Rome
End Of The Book Of Acts
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Minister To One Another

| PR i RS S

 Manifestations of the Spirit (1 Corinthians 12:7-11)
e word of wisdom
e word of knowledge
* faith
® gifts of healings
e Wworking of miracles
® prophecy
e discerning of spirits

 Share Verses With Each Other (Colossians 3:16)
* Pray For One Another (James 5:16)



